Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election
May 4, 2024

Statistics TOTAL  Election
Registered Voters - Total 532,445
Ballots Cast - Total 35,225

Anna ISD - 05/13/2024 11:56 AM

10,983

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting

22,220

Mail

2,003

al

19

Limited
Ballot

Combined Accumulated Totals

FINAL
COLLIN COUNTY

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election

May 4, 2024

Board of Trustees, Place 2 — Anna ISD

Vote For 1

Jason Adams
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

1,419 100.00%
1,419 100.00%
0
505
1,924

Board of Trustees, Place 6 — Anna ISD

Vote For 1

Paul “Monty” Renfro

Stephanie Dingle

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Proposition A — Anna ISD
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

825 50.61%
805 49.39%
1,630 100.00%
0
294
1,924

TOTAL VOTE %

824  43.07%
1,089 56.93%
1,913 100.00%

0
11
1,924

Election
Day
357

357

0
152
509

Election
Day
197

217
414
0
95
509

Election
Day
210

296
506
0
3
509

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
1,036

1,036
0

343
1,379

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
620

567
1,187
0

192
1,379

Early Ballots By Provision
Mail

Voting
603

769
1,372
0

7
1,379

26
26

0
10
36

8
21
29

36

11
24
35

0

36

o O O o o o O O O o o

O O O o o o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

0
0
0
0
0

Combined Accumulated Totals

FINAL
COLLIN COUNTY

Anna ISD - 05/13/2024 11:56 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



