Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election May 4, 2024 Combined Accumulated Totals FINAL COLLIN COUNTY

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early E Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Registered Voters - Total	532,445					
Ballots Cast - Total	35,225	10,983	22,220	2,003	19	0

Board of Trustees, Place 2 - Anna ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Jason Adams	1,419 100.00%	357	1,036	26	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,419 100.00%	357	1,036	26	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	505	152	343	10	0	0
Contest Totals	1,924	509	1,379	36	0	0

Board of Trustees, Place 6 - Anna ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAI		Electior Day	/ Voting	Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Paul "Monty" Renfro	825	50.61%	197	620	8	0	0
Stephanie Dingle	805	49.39%	217	567	21	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,630	100.00%	414	1,187	29	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	294		95	192	7	0	0
Contest Totals	1,924		509	1,379	36	0	0

Proposition A – Anna ISD Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early E Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
FOR	824 43.07%	210	603	11	0	0
AGAINST	1,089 56.93%	296	769	24	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,913 100.00%	506	1,372	35	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	3	7	1	0	0
Contest Totals	1,924	509	1,379	36	0	0

Anna ISD - 05/13/2024 11:56 AM 2 of 2